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AERO Bubbly Bar Milk 24x36g
Short Product Name:
AERO Bubbly bar milk 36g

Smooth bubbly milk chocolate

Traded Unit GTIN: 7613287418166   Internal GTIN: 7613287418159   Supplier : Nestle UK   Suppliers Product Code : 12476540

Reference Intake
Each 100g portion contains:

Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt

2242kJ

537kcal
30.5g 17.9g 56.8g 0.23g

of your reference intake.

Typical values per 100g : Energy 2242kJ 537kcal

 

Nutritional Information

Typical Values Per 100g

Energy 2242kJ 

537kCal

Carbohydrates 57.8g

of which sugars 56.8g

Fat 30.5g

of which saturates 17.9g

Fibre 1.9g

Protein 6.8g

Salt 0.23g

Allergy Information
Key: Contains  May Contain

Gluten Claim

Gluten content is less than 20ppm.

Allergen Statement

Contains: MILK, May Contain: PEANUTS, TREE NUTS & SOYA

 

Dietary Information
Key: Suitable for

Ingredients
Sugar, Cocoa butter, Whole MILK powder, Cocoa mass, Butterfat (from MILK), Vegetable fats (Palm, Shea), LACTOSE and proteins from whey (from MILK), Whey powder (from MILK), Skimmed MILK powder,

Emulsifier (Lecithins).

Supplier's Product Code : 12476540

Product Added : 20 July 2021

Last Updated by Supplier : 06 September 2022

erudus id : 68775fedef994e9ba69ec67eb0d5d3c8
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